OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

AG 001 Co4 ?50mL Antique Green
BVS Super Premium Bordelaise AGO0O1 - C04 750mL

Colour: Antique Green Capacity:
Finish name: Taper Cork Mouth Label:
Finish #: co4 Weight:

| Fill point: 70mm Process:
Brimful: 772mL Units/pallet:
Height: 310mm = 1.6mm
Diameter: 76.3mm * 1.5mm

AG 027 R01 750mL Antique Green
BVS Super Premium Bordelaise AG027 - RO1 750mL

Colour: Antique Green Capacity:
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label:
Finish #: RO1 Weight:

| Fill point: 30mm Process:
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet:
Height: 329mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 75mm £ 1.5mm
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753mL + 5.5mL

Approx. 167mm

580g

BB

1144

753mL + 5.5mL

Approx. 188mm

732g

BB

858



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-001-c04-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-001-c04-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-027-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-027-r01-750ml-antique-green

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue
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AG 028 C02 ?50mL Antique Green
Super Premium Bordelaise AG028 - C02 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: Plain Band Cork Label: Approx. 188.2mm
Finish #: C02 Weight: 700g
| Fill point: 63mm Process: BB
Brimful: 772mL Units/pallet: 858
Height: 330mm = 1.6mm
Diameter: 75.1mm % 1.5mm
AG 041 C02 ?750mL Antique Green
Premium Claret AG041 - C02 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: Plain Band Cork Label: Approx. 162mm
Finish #: C02 Weight: 530g
" Fill point: 63mm Process: BB
Brimful: 772mL Units/pallet: 1144
Height: 310mm + 1.6mm
Diameter: 76.0mm * 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-028-c02-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-028-c02-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag041-c02-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag041-c02-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue
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AG 044 RO1 ?750mL Antique Green

BVS Punted Claret AG044 - RO1 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 155.5mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 465¢g

| Fill point: 30mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 1144
Height: 297mm £ 1.6mm Gas Volume 2 g/v (*AB only)
Diameter: 76.3mm * 1.5mm

AG 045 R0O1 ?750mL Antique Green

BVS Premium Claret AG045 - RO1 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 161mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 530g

| Fill point: 30mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 1144
Height: 309mm + 1.6mm
Diameter: 76mm £ 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag044-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag044-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag045-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag045-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue
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AG 064 C0O2 1.5L Antique Green
Claret AG0O64 - C02 1.5L
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 1505mL + 7mL
Finish name: Plain Band Cork Label: Approx. 163.5mm
Finish #: C02 Weight: 700g
Fill point: 70mm Process: BB
Brimful: 1526mL Units/pallet: 3 High 498 /4 High
664
Height: 326.6mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 98.4mm * 1.5mm
AG 088 C02 ?750mL Amber
Punted Claret AGO88 - C02 750mL
Colour: Amber Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: Plain Band Cork Label: Approx. 153mm
Finish #: C02 Weight: 445g
| Fill point: 63mm Process: BB
Brimful: 773mL Units/pallet: 1152
Height: 298mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 76.3mm * 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag064-c02-15l-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag064-c02-15l-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-088-c02-750ml-amber
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-088-c02-750ml-amber
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue
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AG 088 C02 ?50mL Antique Green
Punted Claret AG088 - C02 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: Plain Band Cork Label: Approx. 153mm
Finish #: C02 Weight: 445g
| Fill point: 63mm Process: BB
Brimful: 773mL Units/pallet: 1144
Height: 298mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 76.3mm * 1.5mm
AG 096 C0O2 ?50mL Antique Green
Cork Mouth Claret with Label Recess AG096 - C02 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: Plain Band Cork Label: Approx. 133.8mm
Finish #: Cco2 Weight: 415g
| Fill point: 63mm Process: BB
Brimful: 773mL Units/pallet: 1184
Height: 308.0mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 74.7mm = 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag088-c02-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag088-c02-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag096-c02-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag096-c02-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

AG 104 RO1 750mL Antique Green
BVS Claret AG104 - RO1 750mL

Colour:
Finish name:
Finish #:

| Fill point:
Brimful:
Height:

Diameter:

Antique Green

30 x 60 BVS

RO1

30mm

762mL

297mm £ 1.6mm

73.9mm + 1.5mm

AG 116 R0O1 750mL Antique Green

BVS Premium Claret AG116 - RO1 750mL

Colour:
Finish name:
Finish #:

| Fill point:
Brimful:
Height:

Diameter:

Antique Green

30 x 60 BVS

RO1

30mm

762mL

307mm £ 1.6mm

72.1mm £ 1.6mm

Capacity:

Label:

Weight:

Process:

Units/pallet:

Gas Volume:

Capacity:

Label:

Weight:

Process:

Units/pallet:

Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

2/8/2025

753mL + 5.5mL

Approx. 154.5mm

380g

BB

1184

1.8 g/v (*AB only)

753mL + 5.5mL

Approx. 170mm

410g

BB

1284

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag104-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag104-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag116-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag116-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

s
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AG 119 R0O1 750mL Antique Green
BVS Claret AG119 - RO1 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 145.8mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 330g
| Fill point: 30mm Process: NNPB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 1184
Height: 284mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 74.2mm * 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-119-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-119-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue
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AG 237 R25 Antique Green 187ml
BVS Premium Claret AG237 —R25 187ml
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 187ml
Finish name: 25 x 43 Rotel Label: Approx. 72.8mm
Finish #: R25 Weight: 155¢g
Fill point: 27mm Process: BB
Brimful: 196mL Units/pallet: 3522
Height: 171.6mm = 1.6mm
Diameter: 52.7 mm +1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-237-r25-antique-green-187ml
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-237-r25-antique-green-187ml
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

?p\?
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AG 248 R01 1.5L Antique Green *NEW*
BVS Premium Claret AG248 - RO1 1.5L
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 1.5L
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 164.7mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 660g
Fill point: 58mm Process: BB
Brimful: 1521mL Units/pallet: 672 /504
Height: 326.7mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 97.75mm + 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-248-r01-15l-antique-green-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-248-r01-15l-antique-green-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

OR;, :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

7
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AG 256 R0O1 750mL Antique Green *NEW*
BVS Square Heel Claret AG256 - RO1 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753 £5.5mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 158mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 530g
" Fill point: 30mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 1152
Height: 309mm £+ 1.5mm Gas Volume:
Diameter: 76mm £ 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-256-r01-750ml-antique-green-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-256-r01-750ml-antique-green-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue
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AG 295 R0O1 750ml Antique Green *NEW*
BVS Premium Claret AG295 — R01 750ml
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 750ml
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 156mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 415g
Fill point: 52mm Process: BB
Brimful: 771mL Units/pallet: 1184
Height: 307mm = 1.6mm
Diameter: 74.5mm £ 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-295-r01-750ml-antique-green-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-295-r01-750ml-antique-green-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

